Last name
Able
Adair

Addington

Aderholt
Aguiano
Aiken
Akers
Alcala

Alexander

Alfaro
Ali
Allen
Allen
Allen
Altman
Alvarez
Amador
Amador
Amaral
Anaya-Barron
Anderson
Anderson
Andleman
Andrade
Anker
Annear
Arana
Arbury
Ardis
Arellano
Arevalo
Arpoika

Arredondo
Asell

Ashenberg

Astroga

Atanous

Avedon
Avila
Avila

Avila-Diaz

Ayala
Azevedo
Babcock

Baddell

Bains

Baird

Baker

Barber-Martinez
Bare
Barber
Barfuss
Barnes

Basra
Baucher
Bearden
Bearden
Beckwith

Begen

Belt

Bemis

Benisch
Benitez
Bennett

First name
Pam
Debbie Soro
Brianna
Lori
Angelica
Michelle
Pattie
Lucy Al.
Toni

Carolina Gutierrez

Saba
Yvonne
Heidi
Jane
Solange
Liliana
Patty
Gina
Madelyn
Norma
Dr. Roberta T.
Jenna
Virginia
Ana
Angie
Margaret L.
Karely
Mary
Sloane Beck
Imelda
Maria
Sharon
Zora
Geraldene
Lee R.
Vanessa
Janet
Linda
Anita
Debbie
Alondra
Erica
Susan
Phyllis
Mayis
Anoop
Ardys Tycrell

Victoria Ann-Marie

Darlene
Colleen Stanley
Katie
Joyce
Kay
Inderpal
Mary
Roberta Kay
Dorothy Ann
Taylor
Loretta Murphy
Virginia
Rose Tobin
Annie
Sandra
Elayne

Category
ow
ow

oyw
ow
ow
ow
ow
LP
oyw
ow
oYw
ow
ow
WOH
ow
oYw
ow
oyw
ow
ow
ow
oYw
ow
ow
WOH
WOH
oYw
LP
oYw
ow
ow
ow
LP
WOH
ow
oYw
ow
ow
ow
ow
oYw
ow
ow
ow
WOH
oyw
WOH
oYw
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
oYw
ow
ow
LP
oYw
ow
WOH
WOH
ow
ow
ow

Year
2013
2016
2015
2014
2020
1991
1991
2006
1989
2014
1997
1980
2002
1991
2013
1999
2007
2012
1984
1994
2003
2013
1990
2023
1993
1995
1996
2005
2006
2011
2005
1982
2006
1990
1984
2018
2005
2001
2004
2021
2014
2021
1992
1985
2010
2017
1992
2004
2018
1989
2023
1993
1988
1990
1994
1991
2003
2016
1999
2002
1982
2023
2010
1987

Email List

dadair@stancoe.org

angelica@anguianolaw.com

solangealtman@sbcglobal.net

jenmarie1010@gmail.com

ana@able.is

sarpoika@velociter.net

Debbie.Avila@me.com

erica.ayala@ymail.com
susanazevedo13@gmail.com

Kbarber914@gmail.com

Anne.benisch@gmail.com


mailto:Kbarber914@gmail.com

Benson
Beratlis
Bessac
Bessac-Landon
Bick
Biever
Bird
Bird
Black
Blair
Blom
Blomenkamp
Boer
Bonfiglio
Bonnell
Booz
Bordona
Bowerman
Bowers
Boyette
Bracco
Brack
Bradford
Bradley
Brady
Brambila
Brandt
Brennan
Bresciani
Britton
Brooks
Broughton
Brown
Brown
Bruch
Buck
Bucknam
Bucknell
Burnis
Burton
Byrd
Calbreath
Calderon
Camarillo
Camorlinga
Carlsen
Carrillo
Carroll
Carvalho
Cash-Dudley
Castaneda
Caster
Castleberg
Caswell
Cervantes
Chang
Chu
Ciszek
Clark
Clark
Clarke
Cole
Collins
Collins
Collins

Carol
Stella
Florence Wilson
Josephine (Jody)
Bernice
Donna
Connie
Lindsey
Kathlen E (Kay)
Emily
Kathleen
Allison
Dena
Ann L.
Wanda
Cierra
Phyllis
Emily
Dr. Ida
Barbarie
Marianna Carpinello
Esther Beard
Marion Tillson
Andrienne Elleby
Rev. Debra
Dina
Mary Soloria
Florabel
Bessie
Anne
Marjorie
Esther
Mary S.
Hailey
Virginia
Marsena
Mary O.
Sandra Crabill
Sharon
Mary
Wendy
Branda
Nancy
Marilyn
Irma
Janet Haws
Joyce L.
Sheila
Margaret A.
Eddy
Olga Valencia
Jamieson
Arlene H.
Helen
Myra
Senda
Shu-Ching
Rebecca
Indira
Lillie
Darlene Zephyr
Alice
Chrissie Woolcock
Linda
Carole

ow
ow
WOH
LP
ow
ow
ow
ow
WOH
oyw
ow
oYw
ow
ow
ow
oYw
ow
oYw
ow
ow
WOH
ow
LP
LP
ow
ow
ow
WOH
ow
ow
ow
WOH
ow
oyw
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
oyw
ow
oyw
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
WOH
oYw
oyw
ow
ow
ow
ow
WOH
oYw
ow
ow
ow

1984
2021
pre-1982
2009
2001
1997
1985
2019
1989
2012
2010
2021
1997
2003
2005
2014
2005
2012
1993
1990
1995
1986
2006
1984
2010
2023
1986
pre-1982
1980
2021
1996
pre-1982
2000
2017
1982
1987
1994
1997
2000
2017
2006
2011
1999
1991
1990
1989
1987
2008
1994
2006
2018
1989
1985
1994
1998
2005
1998
2005
1996
2004
1982
1988
1984
1985
2011

berattle@gmail.com

cbird@cbcpas.com
Ibird@teachplus.org

ablomenkamp@turlockchristian.com

gbracco5448@att.net

BBrambila.D@monet.k12.ca.us

gw2apbritton@sprintmail.com

wendybyrd@ymail.com

lawoffice@cdstlaw.com
olga.val.cardenas@gmail.com

riciszek@comcast.net
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Collins Dr. Irene Bohlender LP 2006
Colton Beatrice WOH 1982
Connor Martha ow 2009
‘-onquest-Gonzale Margaret ow 2009
Cortes Maria ow 2023 mcortez@stanislauscf.org
Cosner Karen ow 2006
Costa Denise ow 2000
Couer-Barron Mary Jane ow 1998
Crane Ora Mae ow 1997
Crowell Esther Hall WOH 1986
Cunningham Margaret "Lorraine" ow 1996
Cusenza Joanna ow 2010
Dakin Laura Jamison WOH 1982
Dallas Ellen WOH 1991
Dallenbach Karen ow 1988
Damrell Ludy ow 1993
Darpinian Signe ow 2007
Davies Karlha D. ow 2019 karlhadavies@gmail.com
Davis Patty Castillo ow 2019 pcdenterprises@yahoo.com
Davis Paula ow 1983
Davis Grace WOH pre-1982
de Alcuaz Sandra ow 2013
Decker Kathleen McClain ow 1999
Demetrulias Diana ow 2007
Derby Marjorie ow 2024
Dias Mary G. "Mimi' ow 1987
Diaz Damaris oYw 2024
DiCiano Francine ow 2012
Dickerson Lynn ow 2012 lynndickerson76@gmail.com
Diego Silvia, MD ow 2005
Dieterich Mary Lou ow 2013
Dignan Susan ow 2002
DiGrazia Jolynn ow 2006
Dohner-Chavez Areli oYw 2002
Dolson Ruth WOH 1982
Dramer Jennifer oYw 1996
Drew Angela ow 2025
Drueen Katie N. oYw 2006
Duarte Alexa oyw 2017
Duenas Cindy ow 2015
Dutton Ann ow 2006
Edh Lauren oyw 2020 laurenedh@gmail.com
Edwards Mary Beth ow 2000
Elke Shirley ow 1990
Engel Kiana oYyw 2018 kengel@pmz.edu
England Barbara Vallo ow 2014
Epperson Claudia ow 2004
Erickson Judy ow 1990
Escatel Domenica ow 2018 domenicalifeboss@gmail.com
Esparza Jasmin Tello oYw 2020 JTello1126@gmail.com
Esparza Joanna ow 2020 joannal.esparza@gmail.com
Evans Estelle C. WOH 1982
Farley Augusta ow 2020 augusta@ducielrouge.com
Farley Isla ow 1987
Fauria Vivian Marie WOH 2017
Fazal Mumtaz ow 2012
Felder Maureen ow 1993
Felix Tammy ow 2005
Ferguson Mary "Bessie" WOH 1982
Fernandez Florence ow 1988
Ferrari Jeani ow 2023 iferraridesign@gmail.com
Ferris Fallon oyw 2013 fallonferris@gmail.com
Filippini Lucille ow 1981
Finey Dr. Clara B. WOH 1985

Fink Vada Kirk WOH 1993


mailto:jferraridesign@gmail.com

Finley
Finney
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Fladager
Ford
Forney
Foster
Fountain
Fountaine
Fovinci
Fox
Foy
Friedman
Frietas
Froba
Fulkerth
Gallagher
Gallo
Gammon
Gandelman
Garat
Garcia
Gee
Gillispie
Girolami
Giventer
Gnesa
Gomez
Gondring
Gong
Gonsalves
Gonzalez
Gorwin
Graham
Graham
Grandison
Green
Green-Jenkins
Grogan
Grow
Grown
Guecamburu
Guerrero
Gutierrez
Gutierrez-Miller
Hagen
Hagerty
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hammer
Hansen
Hanshaw
Harding
Harris
Harter
Hartwich
Haskett
Hawkins
Hayes
Hays
Hazard
Heckendorf
Hellam

Beverly
Dr. Clara B.
Pamila J.
Mildred
Nancy
Birgit
Paula
Neva
Britta
Sterling Marie
J. Denise
Marjorie E.
Julie
Chelsea
Kenni
Analisa
Sharon
Abbie
Laine
Marie Therese Damrell
Annette Marie
Joyce
Margaret
Janette
Jenlane
Linda
Vera
Mary
Pamela
Senaida
Fraces Clara
Marilyn Chin
Chella
Herlinda
Kay
Pat
Kari
Lynnette
Akiba Edo
Cheryl
Mary
Ada
Ella Bauer
Elizabette
Teresa
Dr. Arlaine Barcelona
Josefina
Eloise Fleming
Alisa
Mary Jane
Eileen
Lucille
Lynn M.
Evelyn
Hedy M.
Connie
Paula
Isabell
Amy Sara Beth
Maree
Zoe Cheynne
Pamela
Buena
Patricia
Anita

ow
WOH
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
oYw
ow
WOH
ow
ow
oYw
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
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WOH
ow
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WOH
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ow
ow
ow
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ow
ow
WOH
ow
ow
ow
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oyw
ow
oyw
ow
WOH
ow
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2002
pre-1982
1983
1984
2007
2014
1995
1998
2015
1990
1996
1999
2012
2023
1982
2013
2000
pre-1982
1984
1996
1992
2016
1981
2016
1989
1994
1998
2020
1998
1983
2012
2007
1996
1984
1988
2002
2002
2013
1992
2001
1982
1990
1992
1999
1991
2020
2006
1985
1991
2002
2010
1999
2006
2006
1991
1988
1996
2000
2001
2013
2021
2011
pre-1982
2007
2007

bevfinley@sbcglobal.net

nfisher47@gmail.com
BAF041@hotmail.com

britta@TIVbranding.com

chelseacostafoy@gmail.com

kennifriedman@gmail.com

freitasmft@aol.com
sfroba@comcast.net

seniorsjoyce@gmail.com

marygong@aol.com

cgonsalv@ix.netcom.com

lynettegrandison@sbcglobal.net

tguerrero@piqe.org

gutierreza@sutterhealth.org

hansenl@mijc.org

mareehawkins@comcast.net
zolacheyenne@berkeley.edu

pheckendorf@gmail.com
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Hensley Mae ow 1993

Hernandez Gabriela ow 2025
Hernandez Polet ow 2025
Herrero Judy Sly ow 2012 judysly2013@gmail.com
Hill Jilliann oYw 2007
Hoagland Erynb oYw 1991
Hohenthal Hellen WOH pre-1982
Hollis Ginny ow 2004
Hollister Christine ow 2003
Holloway Madeline LP 2008
Houser Spencer Hazel WOH 2021
Howard Gil BBS 2025
Howard Jane ow 2010
Howlett Connie ow 2004
Hughes Amanda ow 2024
Hughes Dr. Marvalene ow 1999
Hughes Kathy ow 2001
Hughes Patricia ow 2014
Hughes Mayra LP 1984
Hughson Luella Avery WOH 1998
Hulst Dorothy ow 1991
Hunter Margaret ow 2018
Hunter Rachel Mae oyw 1986
Hurley Wanda ow 1984
Huynh Linda oYw 2002
Ingalls Shirley Walden ow 1990
Jackson Carmen ow 1983
Jackson Jane ow 1986
Jackson Juanita ow 2002
Jacobs Nan Cohan ow 1994
Jacobo Danyel ow 2025
Jaffa Drew Aileen WOH 1989
Jaime Maria ow 2014
Jaroch Cathleen Janssen ow 1992
Jasso Luz oyw 2003
Jeffries Amy ow 2024
Jeffrey Allison ow 2024
Jenkins Lulu ow 1988
Jensen Allison oyw 2018
Jocoba Christina WOH 2002
Johnson Debbie ow 2021 djohnson@uwithoutpermission.org
Johnson Mary ow 1981
Johnson Odessa ow 1982
Johnson Mattie ow 1985
Johnson Sylvia oYyw 1993
Jones M. Jedelle ow 1991
Jones-Lee Bonnie ow 2009
Jordan Rosizela Perez ow 2025
Jorgensen Ruth Caswell ow 1992
Julian Betty ow 2024
Junn Dr. Ellen ow 2020 enj@csustan.edu
Kaanon Marian ow 2015 mkaanon@stanislauscf.org
Kaufman Evelyn Wood ow 1994
Kennedy Ruby ow 2009
Kerr Tracey ow 2006
Key Madeleine Kimball oYw 2007
Khedry Nadine oYyw 2010
Kiehl Theresa ow 2025
Kilbert Marie ow 1993
Kincy Clarissa oyw 2004
Kindle Judy ow 2006
King Lindsay oyw 2006
Kinnear Bertha Isabel Christman WOH 1993
Kirk Edith ow 1985

Kirschen Harriette ow 1992



Knight
Knoll
Kovacs
Krajewski
Kramer
Kramer
Krishnamoorthi
Kuderna
Lagace
Lancaster
Land
Lanfranki
Larrick
Laughlin
Laverty
Lear
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Leedom
Lemmons
Lenahan
Lewis
Lieberman
Lilly
Lindolm
Linn
Lipsky
Little
Loeffler
Loeffler
Loefler
Loew
Logan
Lomax
Lonergan
Lopez-Negrete
Lorenzen
Loretelli
Lovalvo
Lovelace
Lubin
Lucero
Luman
Lundrigan
Lustgarten
Lyons
Lysko
Madueno
Maino
Maisetti
Malagon
Malone
Malone
Manley
Marsh
Martin
Martinez
Martino
Martone
Martz
Mattos
Mayhew

Mayman

Zena
Linda
Linda
Kristin
Lori
Erin
Mahima
Bertha Lee
Linda
Janet
Margaret
Eleanor Ruth
Phyllis
Kristi
Michele
Cammie M.
Margie Louise
Kia
Xia
Nou
Elizabeth J.
Gladys
Wima

Rapunzel Amador

Grace
Susan
Thora
Kathie
Margie
Adele
Martha
Nicole
Melissa
Marla
Patricia
Mary A.
Kelly
Reina

Blanche Courtney

Kyra
Sharon
Marsha

Lyric
Janice

Ruth

Lee
Sheree

Alice

Lynn
Virginia

Jeanette
Pat
Laura
Catherine
Cody
Jane
Dallas Kadry
Jennifer Lena
Minerva
Marian
Alberta
Evelyn
Susan
Kathy
Dr. Evelyn

oyw
ow
ow
oyw
ow
oYw
oYw
ow
ow
Trailblazer
ow
ow
LP
oYw
ow
ow
ow
oYyw
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oyw
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ow
ow
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ow
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ow
ow
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ow
ow
ow
WOH
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ow
ow
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ow
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ow
ow
oYw
ow
ow
WOH
ow
ow
ow
LP

2000
2017
2004
1994
1997
2000
2016
1982
2016
2025
1992
1992
2008
1987
2012
1992
1992
1998
2000
2001
1983
1989
1996
2014
1987
2008
1992
1985
1986
2009
2002
2000
2002
2002
2006
2007
2011
2015
1994
2008
2009
2002
2025
2017
2024
2005
2014
1997
2013
2006
1983
1980
2012
2009
2010
2003
2011
1992
1993
2004
2019
1995
2008
1982
1982

llknoll@gmail.com

lomaxma@yahoo.com

Janicereinking@att.net

llysko@yahoo.com

ricoyjane@gmail.com
mchenrybowl@aol.com

marian@martinonet.com
lisamantarro@gmail.com



McClelland
McClure
McDowell
McFarland
McGrath
McKibben
Means
Mecca
Meijia
Mellis
Mello
Men-Sie
Mendieta
Mendoza
Mensinger
Menz
Meredith
Millanes
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Mize
Modi
Modi
Montarro Moore
Montes
Moore
Morad
Morgan
Morris
Mortensen
Motto
Mujaddidi
Muratore
Myers
Nanez
Nelson
lemeth-Mersmani
Neubaum
Nicolds
Nordell
Norton
Nutson
Nyegaard
Nygard
O'Bannon
O'Bannon
Ogbourne
Oliva
Olson
Onorato
Orr
Osborn
Osman
Osner
Pacher
Padlo
Painter
Painter
Pallotta
Pankratz
Park
Paris
Parker
Parker

Sue
Kathryn
Sandra

Wilma
Thais
Kristinia
Lee Honore
Tahmirah
Maggie
Asineth
Michelle
Julie
Susana
Julie
Peggy
Mary
Lynne
Amy Nicole
Barbara

Ann
Mallory
Carma
Dr. Priti

Krupa
Lisa
Sylvia
Cleopathia
Carmen
Pat
Brenda
Dorothy
Freda
Shabnam
Lenore (Lynn)
Stephanie Ann
Estella
Erin
Carol
Evelyn Ritchie
Pearl Knutson
Denise
Alice
Helen
Kate
Dotty
Karen
Kelli
Lauren
Nancy
Andrea
Mary Alica
Lois
Kaye
Rosalie
Myrtle
Katherine
Lynn
Barbara
Margaret
Dr. Gina
Mary Ellen
Claire
Maria
Betty
Gertrude

ow
WOH
ow
LP
WOH
oyw
ow
ow
ow
ow
oYw
oYw
ow
oYw
ow
ow
ow
oYw
ow
ow
oYw
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ow
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ow
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WOH
ow
ow
ow
ow
oyw
ow
ow
oyw
ow
ow
ow
ow
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oyw
ow
ow
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ow
ow
oYw
ow
ow
WOH

1980
1987
2008
1983
2000
2003
2003
2023
1987
1995
1989
1996
1996
1988
1980
1987
2015
2003
2010
1989
2007
2019
2014
2015
2018
2005
1992
2014
1988
2010
1980
2005
2023
1985
2008
2008
2016
1986
1990
2002
2016
2003
1993
1999
2013
2001
2010
1996
1999
2005
2000
1986
2015
2003
1980
2003
2009
1982
1983
2008
1990
2025
1983
2011
1987

tahmirahh@gmail.com

barbaramiller169@comcast.net

Carmamize@gmail.com

famotto@sbcglobal.net
shabnam951918@my.yosemite.edu

dnordell@sbcglobal.net

katerol@sbcglobal.net

chaos_born@att.net

Lpadlo234@comcast.net
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Parks Virginia ow 1993

Passalaqua Jeri ow 2007
Patel Dhara oYw 2023
Patterson Rene ow 1989
Paul Pat ow 1981 pat@patpaul.com
Paul Hazel ow 2003
Payne Lydia oYw 1995
Peabody Mickey G. ow 1997 mikootz@aol.com
Pearson Ethel Amerine ow 1990
Pegarella Andrea ow 2025
Perez Sallie Ayala ow 1998
Peterson Sharon ow 1996
Peterson Laura C.C. WOH 2014
Pettygrove Marian LP 2010
Pezzoni Amy ow 2020 pezzonil@gmail.com
Pham Tram oYw 2008
Phillps-Bland Samantha A. ow 2000
Pierce Helen WOH 2013
Pierstorff Ameena oYw 2023 ameenapierstorff@gmail.com
Pirtle Laura oYw 2005
Piscitello Judie ow 2020 judiepiscitello@gmail.com
Pope Hattie ow 2016
Porcella Yvonne ow 2003
Portwood Patricia ow 2017 patportwood@gmail.com
Potter Sue ow 2000
Powell Barbara Ewing ow 2001
Power Leng ow 2019
Preston Colleen ow 2024
Pretti Katy Lynn oYyw 1999
Putney Pat ow 1988
Quiroba Janie ow 1985
Recca Joan M. ow 1995
Reed Joyce ow 2007
Reed Kimberlee oYw 1986
Rempfer Kelly oyw 1995
Renning Hanna LP 2019
Reynolds Betty Jean ow 1997
Reynolds Betty Jean LP 2018
Reynoso Emily oYw 2017
Ribak-Rosenthal Nina WOH 1999
Rico May ow 2024
Rich Susan ow 2018
Richardson Sue ow 2018 Susiebohner@aol.com
Riley Reese oyw 2024
Roberts Alita ow 1995
Roberts Elise LP 1984
Rogers June ow 2000
Rohn Anita ow 2004
Rolicheck Belinda ow 2009 belindarolicheck@gmail.com
Rolicheck Maggie oYyw 2010 Mrolicheck@gmail.com
Rosario Esther ow 2002
Rosen Rochelle ow 2010
Rosenow Audrey oYw 2024
Rosenthal Jeanette ow 2002
Ross Barbara ow 1994
Ruch Catherine S. ow 1991
Ruggieri-Vesey Makiyah oYyw 2012
Ruppel Lina A. ow 1995
Rusca Gloria Bracco ow 1994
Rusca Albina "Bina" LP 1997
Rutishauser Ronna ow 2010
Sahota Mehr oYw 2018
Sahota Hannah oYw 2023 sahotahss@gmail.com
Salter Shirley ow 1998
Salyer Makenzie oYw 2015


mailto:sahotahss@gmail.com

Samra
Sanders
Sanders

Sanguinetti
Sarquis
Saugstad
Scanlon
Scheller
Schickler
Schrimp
Schuler
Scott
Self
Sendejas
Servas
Sesser

Sheikh
Sherburn
Sherman

Shewmake
Shields
Shipley

Shoemake
Siefkin

Silva

Silva

Silva
Silvestre
Simmons

Simon

Simpson
Sivongxay
Skavdahl
Smallwood
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Solano
Solis
Sotomayor
Souza
Sparkman
Sparkman
Speiller
Spina
Spivey
Steadman

Steele
Stephan
Stephens
Stevens

Stewart
Still
Stone
Strong
Strong
Sturtevant
Su
Sundar
Sundar
Swain
Sward
Swartz

Sienna
Louise
Mary Ann
Coleen
Rose
Julie
Doris
Linda
Barbara
Delsie L.
Hazel Grace
Alana
Jessica
Ruth
Karen
Ruth
Ruhi
Heather
Patricia
Susan
Joanie
Carol
Helen Garson
Sue
Betty Mott
Jill
Sharon
Leah
Danielle Rae
Emma Abbott
Callie
Chanthavy
Britta
Audrey
Bette Belle
Heather
Nancy
Margaret
Vielka
Miriam
Gabrielle
Margo
Henrietta
Coleen R.
Stacy
Kimberly Gerber
Katherine
Thelma
Susan
Katherine
Carrie
Dottie

Edna Keechler
Alicia
Patty
Carla

Aleza L.R.
Margaret
Alice
Dr. Viji J.
Seema
Dr. Lorna E Mullen
Gail
Katherine

oyw
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
WOH
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
te Belle Smith Aw
WOH
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2016
1999
2013
2012
1998
1997
1980
2021
1991
1996
1982
2018
2018
1981
2017
1981
2016
2014
1984
2017
2004
2011
1982
1982
2004
2012
2015
2013
2004
pre-1982
1990
1997
1998
2023
1980
1986
1986
1992
2019
2001
2019
1997
2009
2012
2015
2011
1989
1986
1981
1997
2025
2001

2004
2009
2001
2016
2001
1989
1997
2008
1993
2004
1998
2018

kimsaugstad@att.net

linda.scheller@gmail.com

jessica_self@live.com

karenservas@gmail.com

ruhi.spie@gmail.com

cdjs0511@gmail.com

ssiefkin@mailbug.com

silvafamily7537@sbcglobal.net

audreys.9679@turlockusd.org

yudelka-solano60@gmail.com

sparkman.h@gmail.com

kcspina@gmail.com

cjstrong@gmail.com
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Talbott
Tallmon
Tarlo-Pacher
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Teixeira
Tennent
Thakur
Tharp
Thomas
Thompson
Thorkelson
Tinkler
Tobar
Tomlinson
Torres
Trask
Trompetter
Turner
Ulm
Unruh
Uranday
Upton
Ustach
Uyeno
Valladolid
Van Konyenburg
Van Diepan
Vasche
Vasche
Vasquez
Vaughn
Vella
Veneman
Veneman
Verdugo
Vergara
Vilas
Villegas
Villalobos
Villicana
Villicana
Vincent
Virk
Vo
Voorhees
Wade
Wagner
Warden
Ware
Warner
Warner
Wegener
Weidman
Weinheimer
Welch
Westbury
Weststeyn
Wheatley
Wheeler
Whetstone
White
White
Whiteside

Lise
Violet
Laura
Patty

Yvonne
Mildred
Maria
Sharron E.
Shivani

Patricia "Patty" Bettencourt

Selena
Valrie
Judith
Velma
Krystal
Laureen
Patricia "Patti" G.
Vickie
Kate
Wendy
Marilyn Menzies
Betsy
Lourdes
Muriel
Elizabeth A.
Kathryn
Yamilet
Vanderakkee
Madeline
Gertrude
Polly
Mary
Cathee
Janice
Ann
Bertha H.
Esther
Monica
Arlene
Catherine
Itzel
Treofila Paredes
Teofila Paredes
Heidi
Sonam
Judy
Violet
Penny
Dayna
Linda
Kristen
Heidi
Joyce
Gillian
Linda
Jane
Evelyn J.
Irene
Dixie
Terry
Edith Caswell
Mary
Marnelle
Shannon
Carol

ow
LP
ow
ow
ow
WOH
ow
ow
oYw
WOH
oYw
ow
ow
ow
oyw
ow
oyw
ow
ow
ow
LP
ow
ow
ow
ow
oyw
ow
WOH
OYM
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
BBS
WOH
oYw
ow
ow
oyw
oYw
WOH
WOH
ow
oyw
oYw
WOH
ow
oYw
ow
oYw
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
oyw
ow
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ow
ow
oyw
ow

2019
1984
2001
2001
2009
1991
1986
1987
2017
2018
2015
2002
1999
1999
2009
1994
2001
2011
2014
1980
2012
1981
2025
1987
1995
2008
2013
2002
2020
1988
2005
1984
1982
2019
2019
1982
2025
2020
2015
2025
2015
1985
1995
1981
2010
2006
1989
1983
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